Report ID: MAXIA20220706
Creation Date:  2022-07-06

\1l7, HD OBD Vehicle Diagnostic Report
:i License Plate: D
Manufacturer: HD OBD
Year:
Model: SAE J1939
Sub Model:
Engine:
Path: HD OBD>SAE J1939>Live data

Client:

Phone Number:
VIN:

Mileage:

Color:

Status:

Engine#1 -- ALL

NO. Name

1 Engine speed

2 Engine coolant temperature

3 Engine oil temperature 1

4 Engine oil pressure 1

5 Engine throttle valve 1 position 1

MaxiSys
MS909CV

Value

1399.750

183.20

192.76

51.63

100.0

Units

rpm

°F

°F

psi

%




